OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT benapycu Ha KOpOTKO Boge
BpecT, 17. - 19.12.2020

Event 33 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
19.12.2020 Startlist Prelim
Records of the Republic of Belarus 55.49 LWMMAHOBWY, Nnbs 01.01.2020

KMC : 1:07.50 / MC: 1:03.40 / MCMK : 57.77

Jopoxka  damunuva, ima

Heat 1 of 4

3 LABKOVICH, Daniil

4 ZAIKO, Uladzislau

rip paspsg CtpaHa KomaHpga

2004 KMC BLR  Minsk
2005 KMC BLR  Grodno region

3anaBoyHoe Bpema

1:08.00
1:07.00

5

DAINEKA, Mikita

Heat 2 of 4

NOoO o~ WN PR

SINIAHUB, llya

BAHAMOLAU, Uladzislau

FERESHTIAN, Nick
TAGIYEV, Raman
SOUDILOVSKI, Ivan
SHUMAI, Pavel
KAVALEU, Aleaksandr

Heat 3 of 4

NOoO ok, WN PR

HINTAU, Maksim
KAVALIOU, Mikita
HRACHUKHA, Dzmitry
SHKURKO, Kiryl
KNYSHAU, Anton
VORANAU, Aliaksei
BARANOUSKI, lhar

Heat 4 of 4

O~NO U WNPE

VOLK, Nikita

DUDAL, Hleb
PAULAVETS, Dzmitry
SHYMANOVICH, llya
CHAIKOU, Pavel
CHUGAI, Mikhail
AZARKA, Danila
MASIUKEVICH, Platon

2005 KMC BLR Gomel region
2003 KMC BLR Brestregion
2005 KMC BLR Minsk

2003 KMC BLR Minsk region
2003 MC BLR Brestregion
2003 MC BLR  Minsk

2004 KMC BLR  Minsk

2004 KMC BLR  Mogilev region
2002 KMC BLR Mogilev region
2003 KMC BLR Vitebsk region
2003 KMC BLR Vitebsk region
1999 MC BLR Gomel region
2001 MC BLR Gomel region
2002 MC BLR  Minsk

2004 KMC BLR  Grodno region
2005 KMC BLR Brestregion
2003 KMC BLR  Minsk

2004  MC BLR  Minsk

1994 MCMK BLR Minsk

1996 MC BLR Gomel region
2003 KMC BLR  Minsk

2002 KMC BLR Vitebsk region
2005 KMC BLR Gomel region

1:07.50

1:07.00
1:04.67
1:04.00
1:02.50
1:03.50
1:04.12
1:06.00

1:06.50
1:04.50
1:04.00
1:02.00
1:02.80
1:04.00
1:05.50

1:06.20
1:04.40
1:03.88

55.49
1:02.60
1:04.00
1:05.20
1:07.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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